


Capped Representatives - PORTUGAL

Most Capped Players Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
Cup Caps

Lemos Carlos Men 40/45 Play/Coach 7 21 28
Seabra Eduardo Men 40/45 7 21 28
Baptista Luis Men 40/45/50 7 21 28
Couto Ricardo Men 40/45 6 21 27
Crespo Diogo Men 40/45 4 20 24
Seco Amilcar Men 40 M50-Ch 8 10 18
Gonçalves Sérgio Men 45 7 11 18
Neto Joao Men 45/50 7 11 18

Last Name First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
Cup Caps

Abreu Antonio Men 40 5 5
Alegra Bernardo Men 45 7 7
Alves José Men 45 6 6
Alves Pedro Santos Men 50 6 6
Andrade Daniela Mixed 8 1 9
Arguelles Miriam Men 50 Manager 8 8
Avelãs Tiago Men 45 5 5
Baptista Joana Mixed 7 1 8
Baptista Luis Men 40/45/50 7 21 28
Branco Duarte Men 40 8 8
Brilhante João Men 40 5 5
Brilhante Rui Men 45 6 6
Brites Pedro Men 50 6 6
Carmo Cristina Men 40 Manager 8 8
Carvalho Nuno V. Men 40 5 5
Castanho Nuno Men 40 7 7
Cinti Furio Men 50 6 6
Coelho Bruno Men 40 8 8
Correia Joao Men 45 7 7
Couto Ricardo Men 40/45 6 21 27
Crespo Diogo Men 40/45 4 20 24
Cunha Andre Men 40 5 5
Cunha Antonio Men 40 5 5
Cunha Paulo Men 45 7 7
De Aguiar Dias Luís Men 50 6 6
Diasdasilva Goncalo Men 45 7 7
Downs Peter Mixed 8 8
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Last Name First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
Cup Caps

Duarte Afonso Men 40 5 5
Evans Steven Men 40 5 5
Farinha João Mixed 7 1 8
Felicissimo Sofia Mixed Manager 8 1 9
Ferreira Celso Men 40 Coach 8 8
Ferreira Tiago Men 40 10 10
Figueiras Baltazar Mixed 7 1 8
Figueiredo Joao Men 40 10 10
Filipe Antonio Men 40/45 7 10 17
Fisher-Martins James Men 40 5 5
Frazão Maria Ana Mixed 5 1 6
Frazão Nuno Reis E Almeida Men 45 7 7
Gama Francisco Men 40 6 6
Gamito Pedro Men 50 6 6
Garcia Nuno Men 50 6 6
Goncalves Elias Men 40 5 5
Gonçalves Sérgio Men 45 7 11 18
Greer David Mixed 8 1 9
Greer William António Margar   Mixed 7 1 8
Honorio Pedro Men 40 Play/Coach 10 10
Honório Mariana Mixed 8 8
Jonet Miguel Men 45 11 11
Lemos Carlos Men 40/45 Play/Coach 7 21 28
Lima Joaquim Men 40 5 5
Lima Thomas Men 40 5 5
Madruga Pedro Mixed 8 1 9
Maia João Men 40 8 8
Maleitas Francisco Men 40 10 10
Martins João Mixed 8 1 9
Martins Nuno Men 40 7 7
Melo Hugo Men 45 5 5
Mendonca Tiago Men 40 5 5
Miguel Luís Men 45 6 6
Minhoto Albertino Mixed Coach 8 1 9
Miranda Andre Men 40/45 17 17
Mota Francisco Men 45 4 4
Moulton Lee John Men 40 8 8
Navalhinhas Vera Braga Da Costa Mixed 5 1 6
Neto Joao Men 45/50 7 11 18
Nunes Antonio Men 40 7 7
Oliveira José Men 45/50 5 9 14
Palmeirinha Miguel Men 40 10 10
Parente Daniel Dantas Men 50 6 6
Pereira Augusto Men 40 7 7
Pinto Marta Mixed 6 1 7
Pires Jose Men 40 5 5
Pires Pedro Men 50 7 7
Pires Ricardo Midões Men 50 5 5
Queiroz Rui Men 40 7 7
Ramos Ricardo Alexandre NogMen 40 7 7
Ribeiro Gil Men 40 8 8
Ribeiro Luís Lalanda Men 45 7 7
Rodrigues Miguel Men 45/50 6 11 17
Roughan Andrew Men 40 5 5
Santos Paulo Men 40 8 8
Santos Rui Mixed 8 1 9
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Last Name First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
Cup Caps

Seabra Eduardo Men 40/45 7 21 28
Seco Amilcar Men 40 M50-Ch 8 10 18
Serrano Helena Men 45 Manager 7 7
Silva Eduardo Men 50 6 6
Silva Pedro Men 40 5 5
Silva Ricardo Men 40 5 5
Steele Damian Men 40 5 5
Storti Dante Men 45/50 6 11 17
Ventura Madalena Mixed 5 1 6
Vieira João Men 50 Ass Coach 8 8
Volpe Fernanda Mixed 7 1 8
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PORTUGAL - WORLD CUP  CAPS

2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Leading European Representatives Position 2024 #

Twenty Player on 8 caps 8 8

Surname First Name Division Pos. 2024 #

Alegra Bernardo Men 45 7 7
Alves José Men 45 6 6
Alves Pedro Santos Men 50 6 6
Andrade Daniela Mixed 8 8
Arguelles Miriam Men 50 Manager 8 8
Avelãs Tiago Men 45 5 5
Baptista Joana Mixed 7 7
Baptista Luis Men 50 7 7
Branco Duarte Men 40 8 8
Brilhante João Men 40 5 5
Brilhante Rui Men 45 6 6
Brites Pedro Men 50 6 6
Carmo Cristina Men 40 Manager 8 8
Carvalho Nuno V. Men 40 5 5
Castanho Nuno Men 40 7 7
Cinti Furio Men 50 6 6
Coelho Bruno Men 40 8 8
Correia Joao Men 45 7 7
Couto Ricardo Men 45 6 6
Crespo Diogo Men 45 4 4
Cunha Paulo Men 45 7 7
De Aguiar Dias Luís Men 50 6 6
Diasdasilva Goncalo Men 45 7 7
Downs Peter Mixed 8 8
Farinha João Mixed 7 7
Felicissimo Sofia Mixed Manager 8 8
Ferreira Celso Men 40 Coach 8 8
Figueiras Baltazar Mixed 7 7
Filipe Antonio Men 45 7 7
Frazão Maria Ana Mixed 5 5
Frazão Nuno Reis E AlmeidMen 45 7 7
Gama Francisco Men 40 6 6
Gamito Pedro Men 50 6 6
Garcia Nuno Men 50 6 6
Gonçalves Sérgio Men 45 7 7
Greer David Mixed 8 8
Greer William António Ma   Mixed 7 7
Honório Mariana Mixed 8 8
Lemos Carlos Men 45 Coach 7 7
Madruga Pedro Mixed 8 8
Maia João Men 40 8 8
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Surname First Name Division Pos. 2024 #

Martins João Mixed 8 8
Martins Nuno Men 40 7 7
Melo Hugo Men 45 5 5
Miguel Luís Men 45 6 6
Minhoto Albertino Mixed Coach 8 8
Mota Francisco Men 45 4 4
Moulton Lee John Men 40 8 8
Navalhinhas Vera Braga Da Cos Mixed 5 5
Neto Joao Men 50 7 7
Nunes Antonio Men 40 7 7
Oliveira José Men 50 5 5
Parente Daniel Dantas Men 50 6 6
Pereira Augusto Men 40 7 7
Pinto Marta Mixed 6 6
Pires Pedro Men 50 7 7
Pires Ricardo Midões Men 50 5 5
Queiroz Rui Men 40 7 7
Ramos Ricardo Alexandre NMen 40 7 7
Ribeiro Gil Men 40 8 8
Ribeiro Luís Lalanda Men 45 7 7
Rodrigues Miguel Men 50 6 6
Santos Paulo Men 40 8 8
Santos Rui Mixed 8 8
Seabra Eduardo Men 50 7 7
Seco Amilcar Men 50 Coach 8 8
Serrano Helena Men 45 Manager 7 7
Silva Eduardo Men 50 6 6
Silva Ricardo Men 40 5 5
Storti Dante Men 50 6 6
Ventura Madalena Mixed 5 5
Vieira João Men 50 Ass Coach 8 8
Volpe Fernanda Mixed 7 7
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PORTUGAL - EUROPEAN CAPS

2010 - Bristol, England
2018 - Nottingham, England
2022 - Nottingham, England

Leading European Representatives Position 10 18 22 #

Crespo Diogo Men 40/45 10 10 20
Baptista Luis Men 40/45 10 11 21
Couto Ricardo Men 40/45 10 11 21
Lemos Carlos Men 40/45 10 11 21
Seabra Eduardo Men 40/45 10 11 21

Surname First Name Division Pos. 10 18 22 #

Abreu Antonio Men 40 5 5
Baptista Luis Men 40/45 10 11 21
Couto Ricardo Men 40/45 10 11 21
Crespo Diogo Men 40/45 10 10 20
Cunha Andre Men 40 5 5
Cunha Antonio Men 40 5 5
Duarte Afonso Men 40 5 5
Evans Steven Men 40 5 5
Ferreira Tiago Men 40 10 10
Figueiredo Joao Men 40 10 10
Filipe Antonio Men 40 10 10
Fisher-Martins James Men 40 5 5
Goncalves Elias Men 40 5 5
Gonçalves Sérgio Men 45 11 11
Honorio Pedro Men 40 Play/Ch 10 10
Jonet Miguel Men 45 11 11
Lemos Carlos Men 40/45 10 11 21
Lima Joaquim Men 40 5 5
Lima Thomas Men 40 5 5
Maleitas Francisco Men 40 10 10
Mendonca Tiago Men 40 5 5
Miranda Andre Men 40/45 10 7 17
Neto Joao Men 45 11 11
Oliveira José Men 45 9 9
Palmeirinha Miguel Men 40 10 10
Pires Jose Men 40 5 5
Rodrigues Miguel Men 45 11 11
Roughan Andrew Men 40 5 5
Seabra Eduardo Men 40/45 10 11 21
Seco Amilcar Men 40 10 10
Silva Pedro Men 40 5 5
Steele Damian Men 40 5 5
Storti Dante Men 45 11 11
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OTHER INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

2024 - World Cup - Friendly matches played

Last Name First Name Division Position 2024 #

Andrade Daniela Mixed 1 1
Baptista Joana Mixed 1 1
Farinha João Mixed 1 1
Felicissimo Sofia Mixed Manager 1 1
Figueiras Baltazar Mixed 1 1
Frazão Maria Ana Mixed 1 1
Greer David Mixed 1 1
Greer William António Mar   Mixed 1 1
Madruga Pedro Mixed 1 1
Martins João Mixed 1 1
Minhoto Albertino Mixed Coach 1 1
Navalhinhas Vera Braga Da Cost Mixed 1 1
Pinto Marta Mixed 1 1
Santos Rui Mixed 1 1
Ventura Madalena Mixed 1 1
Volpe Fernanda Mixed 1 1
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